
 
Dist Turn  Road Near Total Dist
 Start at Rt 424 Park and Ride   
 Turn Left on Patuxent River Rd   
 Go straight(S) on Patuxent River Rd  0.00 mi 
2.29 mi Turn right(SSW) on to Sands Rd  2.29 mi 
5.86 mi Turn right(W) on to SR 408 (Marlboro Rd)  8.15 mi 
0.46 mi Turn left(SE) on to SR 258 (Southern Maryland Blvd)  8.61 mi 
0.83 mi Bear right(SSE) on to Sands Rd  9.44 mi 
0.11 mi Bear right(SSE) on to Plummer Ln  9.55 mi 
0.52 mi Bear right(SSE) on to Pindell Rd  10.06 mi 
1.62 mi Turn right(ESE) on to Lower Pindell Rd  11.68 mi 
1.83 mi Turn left(NNW) on to SR 980 (Wrighton Rd)  13.51 mi 
0.86 mi Turn right(E) on to Upper Pindell Rd  14.37 mi 
0.03 mi Turn right(SSE) on to SR 4 (Southern Maryland Blvd) Bristol,MD 14.40 mi 
1.29 mi Bear left(SSE) on to SR 260 (Chesapeake Beach Rd W) 15.69 mi 
0.07 mi Bear right(S) on to Local Road  15.76 mi 
0.06 mi Go straight(SSW) on to Southern Maryland Blvd  15.82 mi 
0.88 mi Bear left(SSE) on to SR 4 (Southern Maryland Blvd)  16.69 mi 
7.18 mi Bear right(S) on to SR 2 (SR 4|Solomons Island Rd) Sunderland,MD 23.87 mi 
3.31 mi Turn left(ESE) on to Cox Rd  27.18 mi 
2.25 mi Bear left(ENE) on to SR 263 (Plum Point Rd)  29.43 mi 
0.43 mi Turn right(SE) on to Emmanuel Church Rd  29.86 mi 
2.66 mi Turn left(NNE) on to Wilson Rd  32.53 mi 
2.37 mi Turn left(WNW) on to SR 263 (Plum Point Rd)  34.89 mi 
0.23 mi Turn right(NNW) on to Tobacco Rd  35.12 mi 
1.05 mi Bear left(NNW) on to Breezy Point Rd  36.17 mi 
0.33 mi Bear right(NNW) on to SR 261 (Bayside Rd) Willows,MD 36.50 mi 
10.15 mi Turn right(NNE) on to Fairhaven Rd  46.65 mi 
1.60 mi Turn right(WNW) on to SR 423 (Fairhaven Rd) Fairhaven,MD 48.25 mi 
1.67 mi Turn right(N) on to Leitch Rd  49.92 mi 
0.44 mi Turn left(N) on to Franklin Gibson Rd  50.37 mi 
2.58 mi Bear left(N) on to Nutwell Sudley Rd  52.94 mi 
1.77 mi Bear left(NW) on to Local Road  54.71 mi 
0.01 mi Bear right(NNW) on to Owensville Sudley Rd  54.72 mi 
3.97 mi Turn right(NNE) on to SR 2 (Solomons Island Rd)  58.69 mi 
2.92 mi Turn left(NW) on to Birdsville Rd Birdsville,MD 61.61 mi 
2.91 mi Turn right(ENE) on to SR 214 (W Central Ave) Davidsonville,MD 64.52 mi 
1.05 mi Turn left(NE) on to Riva Rd Davidsonville,MD 65.57 mi 
2.92 mi Turn right(SE) on to Mike's lot @ 3030 Riva Road  68.49 mi 
0.01 mi Finish     

 
 
 



 


